3.0 WMD Diesel Generator:
Fast Moving Parts List

Description

Alternator

Belt, Sea Water Pump
Belt, STD Alternator
Circuit Breaker

Rectifier, Bridge

Dipstick

Emergency Stop Switch
Exhaust Temperature Switch
Filter, Lube Oil

Filter, Fuel Oil

Filter, Electric Lift
Gasket, Head

Gasket, Oil Pan

Gasket Set, Upper
Gasket Set, Complete
Glow Plug

Harness 15 FT" EXT 8 Pin
Heat Exchanger

Heat Exchanger, End Cap
Heat Exchanger, Gasket
Injector

Injector Pump

Injection Hardware Kit
Injector Nozzle

Injector Return Line
Isolators, Front
Isolators, Rear

Manual, Operators
Manual, Parts List
Manual, Technical

Oil Pressure Switch

Oil Pressure Meter

Oil Pressure Sender

Part #
32939
32942
13585
24683
43649
33170
33259
32923
36918
30200
30548
33162
33169
33075
33076
33204
30760
36895
33297
33298
33157
33181
33079
30297
33002
24776
24776
33105
33404
33403
37323
35110
24132

Description

Panel, Genset Control
Panel, Remote Stop Start
Preheat & Start Switch
Porn, Fresh Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Rebuild Kit

Pump, Sea Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Impeller Kit

Pump, Repair Kit

Pump, Seal

Pump, Fuel Lift

Rectifier

Remote lube Oil Filter
Silencer, Air Intake
Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off
Solenoid, Preheat

Spare Parts Kit A

Spare Parts Kit B

Starter Motor

Starter Solenoid

Stop Switch

Tank, Coolant Recovery
Thermostat

Thermostat Mounting Gasket
Valve Cover Gasket
Voltmeter

Water Temperature Meter
Water Temperature Sender
Water Temperature Switch
Water In"" Exhaust Elbow 45
Zinc

Manifold, Exhaust

Part #
32340
24943
24732
33197
33198
N/A
32617
N/A
32620
40455
33043
39275
43649
32149
32434
23041
24639
33077
33078
32940
30245
24731
24977
24688
32586
33164
35111
37601
35109
39550
33067
11885
37309




3.8 BCDT Diesel Generator:

Fast Moving Parts List

Description

Alternator

Belt, Sea Water Pump

Belt, STD Alternator

Circuit Breaker

Battery Charger

Diode

Dipstick

Electronic Voltage Regulator
Emergency Stop Switch
Exhaust Temperature Switch
Filter Assy, Lube Oil

Filter, Fuel (primary on engine)
Filter, Fuel (secondary in S.G.)
Gasket, Head

Gasket, Oil Pan

Gasket Set, Upper

Gasket Set, Complete
Glowplug

Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin
Heat Exchanger

Heat Exchanger End Cap
Heat Exchanger Gasket
Injector

Injection Pump

Injection Hardware Kit
Injector Nozzle

Injector Return Line
Isolators, Front

Isolators, Rear

Manual, Owner

Manual, Parts List

Manual, Technical

Oil Pressure Switch

Oil Pressure Meter

Oil Pressure Sender

Part #
NA
NA
NA

50505

46061

45830

45823
44769
44770
45849

45825

45758
45755

45760

45832

44284

45611

Description

Panel, Genset Control
Panel, Remote Stop/Start
Preheat & Start Switch
Pump, Fresh Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Rebuild Kit

Pump, Sea Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Impeller Kit

Gasket, Sea Water Cover
Pump, Repair Kit

Pump, Seal

Pump, Fuel Lift

Rectifier

Remote Lube OIl Filter
Silencer, Air Intake
Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off
Solenoid, Preheat

Spare Parts Kit A

Spare Parts Kit B

Starter Motor

Starter Solenoid

Stop Switch

Tank, Coolant Recovery
Thermostat

Thermostat Mounting Gasket
Valve Cover Gasket
Voltmeter

Water Temperature Meter
Water Temperature Sender
Water Temperature Switch
Water Inj. Exhaust Elbow 45
Water Inj. Exhaust EIlbow 90
Zinc

Plug, Welch 18 MM
Harness, wiring

Part #
46149

45765
N/A
32620
45767
40455
33043
45610

45890

45782

45786
45833
45834

45790

299905
46118




4.0 BCD Diesel Generator:
Fast Moving Parts List

Description

Alternator

Belt, Sea Water Pump

Belt, STD Alternator

Circuit Breaker

Diode

Dipstick

Electronic Voltage Regulator
Emergency Stop Switch
Exhaust Temperature Switch
Filter, Lube Oil

Filter, Fuel Oil

Filter, Electric Lift

Gasket, Head

Gasket, Head (B Model)
Gasket, Oil Pan

Gasket Set, Upper

Gasket Set, Upper (B Model)
Gasket Set, Complete
Gasket Set, Complete (B Model)
Glowplug

Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin
Heat Exchanger

Heat Exchanger End Cap
Heat Exchanger Gasket
Injector

Injection Pump

Injection Pump (B Model)
Injection Hardware Kit
Injector Nozzle

Injector Return Line
Isolators, Front

Isolators, Rear

Manual, Operator

Manual, Parts List

Manual, Technical

Oil Pressure Switch

Part #

30376

24683
35971
37072
30257
33259
32923
36918
30200
30548
38848
43550
36988
38352
43560
38353
43561
36961
30760
38147
22850
22851
37091
38459
43555
37121
36935
37099
24776
24776
38134
38677
38673
37323

Description

Oil Pressure Meter

Oil Pressure Sender
Panel, Genset Control
Panel, Remote Stop/Start
Preheat & Start Switch
Pump, Fresh Water
Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Rebuild Kit
Pump, Sea Water
Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Impeller Kit
Pump, Repair Kit

Pump, Seal

Pump, Fuel Lift

Rectifier

Remote Lube Oil Filter
Silencer, Air Intake
Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off
Solenoid, Preheat
Spare Parts Kit A

Spare Parts Kit B

Spare Parts Kit B (B Model)

Starter Motor

Starter Solenoid

Stop Switch

Tank, Coolant Recovery
Thermostat

Thermostat Mounting Gasket

Valve Cover Gasket
Voltmeter
Water Temperature Meter

Water Temperature Sender

Water Temperature Switch

Water Inj. Exhaust Elbow 45
Water Inj. Exhaust Elbow 90

Zinc

Part #
37603
24132
36539
24943
24732
37015
36957
N/A
33636
30326
34440
34466
33043
39275
43649
40078
37191
37100
24639
38350
38351
43652
34552
36218
24731
24977
37043
36956
37007
37605
37601
35109
39550
38114
N/A
11885




4.4 BCD Diesel Generator:
Fast Moving Parts List

Description

Alternator

Belt, Sea Water Pump
Belt, STD Alternator
Circuit Breaker

Diode

Dipstick

Electronic Voltage Regulator
Emergency Stop Switch
Exhaust Temperature Switch
Filter, Lube Oill

Filter, Fuel Oil

Filter, Electric Lift
Gasket, Head

Gasket, Oil Pan

Gasket Set, Upper
Gasket Set, Complete
Glow plug

Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin
Heat Exchanger

Heat Exchanger End Cap
Heat Exchanger Gasket
Injector

Injection Pump

Injection Hardware Kit
Injector Nozzle

Injector Return Line
Isolators, Front

Isolators, Rear

Manual, Operator
Manual, Parts List
Manual, Technical

Oil Pressure Switch

Oil Pressure Meter

Part #
30594
N/A
30376
24683
35971
30374
N/A
33259
30096
36918
30200
30548
30339
30350
30722
30723
24353
30760
36904
33297
33298
30538
31283
33093
30297
30367
24776
24776
35729
32139
43444
37323
37603

Description

Oil Pressure Sender
Panel, Genset Control
Panel, Remote Stop/Start
Preheat & Start Switch
Pump, Fresh Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Rebuild Kit

Pump, Sea Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Impeller Kit

Pump, Repair Kit

Pump, Seal

Pump, Fuel Lift

Rectifier

Remote Lube Oil Filter
Silencer, Air Intake
Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off
Solenoid, Preheat

Spare Parts Kit A

Spare Parts Kit B

Starter Motor

Starter Solenoid

Stop Switch

Tank, Coolant Recovery
Thermostat

Thermostat Mounting Gasket
Valve Cover Gasket
Voltmeter

Water Temperature Meter
Water Temperature Sender
Water Temperature Switch
Water Inj. Exhaust Elbow 45
Zinc

Part #
24132
24873
24943
24732
30379
30326
N/A
37431
30326
34440
34466
33043
39275
43649
32149
24920
23041
24639
24933
24934
30593
30245
24731
24977
24688
24323
30342
37605
37601
35109
39550
33067
11885




4.4 WMD Diesel Generator:

Fast Moving Parts List

Description

Alternator

Belt, Sea Water Pump
Belt, STD Alternator
Circuit Breaker

Rectifier, Bridge

Dipstick

Electronic Voltage Regulator
Emergency Stop Switch
Exhaust Temperature Switch
Filter, Lube Oil

Filter, Fuel Oil

Filter, Electric Lift
Gasket, Head

Gasket, Oil Pan

Gasket Set, Upper
Gasket Set, Complete
Glow plug

Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin
Heat Exchanger

Heat Exchanger End Cap
Heat Exchanger Gasket
Injector

Injection Pump

Injection Hardware Kit
Injector Nozzle

Injector Return Line
Isolators, Front

Isolators, Rear

Manual, Operator
Manual, Parts List
Manual, Technical

Oil Pressure Switch

Oil Pressure Meter

Part #
30594
N/A
30376
24683
43649
30374
30257
33259
32923
36918
30200
30548
30339
30350
30722
30723
24353
30760
24774
31291
31290
30538
31283
33093
30297
30367
24776
24776
32461
32139
43444
37323
37603

Description

Oil Pressure Sender
Panel, Genset Control
Panel, Remote Stop/Start
Preheat & Start Switch
Pump, Fresh Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Rebuild Kit

Pump, Sea Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Impeller Kit

Pump, Repair Kit

Pump, Seal

Pump, Fuel Lift

Rectifier

Remote Lube Oil Filter
Silencer, Air Intake
Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off
Solenoid, Preheat

Spare Parts Kit A

Spare Parts Kit B

Starter Motor

Starter Solenoid

Stop Switch

Tank, Coolant Recovery
Thermostat

Thermostat Mounting Gasket
Valve Cover Gasket
Voltmeter

Water Temperature Meter
Water Temperature Sender
Water Temperature Switch
Water Inj. Exhaust Elbow 45
zZinc

Part #
24132
24873
24943
24732
30379
30326
N/A
37431
30326
34440
34466
33043
39275
43649
32149
24920
23041
24639
24933
24934
30593
30245
24731
24977
24688
24323
30342
37605
37601
35109
39550
33067
11885




5.0 BCDA & BCDB Diesel Generator:
Fast Moving Parts List

Description

Alternator

Belt, Sea Water Pump

Belt, STD Alternator

Circuit Breaker

Diode

Dipstick

Electronic Voltage Regulator
Emergency Stop Switch
Exhaust Temperature Switch
Filter, Lube Oil

Filter, Fuel Oil

Filter, Electric Lift

Gasket, Head

Gasket, Head (B Model)
Gasket, Oil Pan

Gasket Set, Upper

Gasket Set, Upper (B Model)
Gasket Set, Complete
Gasket Set, Complete (B Model)
Glow plug

Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin
Heat Exchanger

Heat Exchanger End Cap
Heat Exchanger Gasket
Injector

Injection Pump

Injection Pump (B Model)
Injection Hardware Kit
Injector Nozzle

Injector Return Line
Isolators, Front

Isolators, Rear

Manual, Operator

Manual, Parts List

Manual, Technical

Oil Pressure Switch

Part #

30376

24683
35971
37072
30257
33259
32923
36918
30200
30548
38848
43550
36988
38352
43560
38353
43561
36961
30760
38147
22850
22851
37091
38459
43555
37121
36935
37099
24776
24776
38134
38677
38673
37323

Description

Oil Pressure Meter

Oil Pressure Sender

Panel, Genset Control
Panel, Remote Stop/Start
Preheat & Start Switch
Pump, Fresh Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Rebuild Kit

Pump, Sea Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Impeller Kit

Pump, Repair Kit

Pump, Seal

Pump, Fuel Lift

Rectifier

Remote Lube Oil Filter
Silencer, Air Intake
Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off
Solenoid, Preheat

Spare Parts Kit A

Spare Parts Kit B

Spare Parts Kit B (B Model)
Starter Motor

Starter Solenoid

Stop Switch

Tank, Coolant Recovery
Thermostat

Thermostat Mounting Gasket
Valve Cover Gasket
Voltmeter

Water Temperature Meter
Water Temperature Sender
Water Temperature Switch
Water Inj. Exhaust Elbow 45
Water Inj. Exhaust Elbow 90
Zinc

Part #
37603
24132
36539
24943
24732
37015
36957
N/A
33636
30326
34440
34466
33043
39275
43649
40078
37191
37100
24639
38350
38351
43652
34552
36218
24731
24977
37043
36956
37007
37605
37601
35109
39550
38114
N/A
11885




6.0 BCD Diesel Generator:
Fast Moving Parts List

Description

Alternator

Belt, Sea Water Pump
Belt, STD Alternator
Circuit Breaker

Diode

Dipstick

Electronic Voltage Regulator
Emergency Stop Switch
Exhaust Temperature Switch
Filter, Lube Oil

Filter, Fuel Oil

Filter, Electric Lift
Gasket, Head

Gasket, Oil Pan

Gasket Set, Upper
Gasket Set, Complete
Glow plug

Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin
Heat Exchanger

Heat Exchanger End Cap
Heat Exchanger Gasket
Injector

Injection Pump

Injection Hardware Kit
Injector Nozzle

Injector Return Line
Isolators, Front

Isolators, Rear

Manual, Operator
Manual, Parts List
Manual, Technical

Oil Pressure Switch

Oil Pressure Meter

Part #
30594
N/A
30592
24683
35971
30587
N/A
33529
32923
36918
30200
30548
33786
30498
33775
33776
24353
30760
33891
33297
33298
30538
31283
33093
30297
30367
24776
24776
35729
32139
43444
37323
37603

Description

Oil Pressure Sender
Panel, Genset Control
Panel, Remote Stop/Start
Preheat & Start Switch
Pump, Fresh Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Rebuild Kit

Pump, Sea Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Impeller Kit

Pump, Repair Kit

Pump, Seal

Pump, Fuel Lift

Rectifier

Remote Lube Oil Filter
Silencer, Air Intake
Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off
Solenoid, Preheat

Spare Parts Kit A

Spare Parts Kit B

Starter Motor

Starter Solenoid

Stop Switch

Tank, Coolant Recovery
Thermostat

Thermostat Mounting Gasket
Valve Cover Gasket
Voltmeter

Water Temperature Meter
Water Temperature Sender
Water Temperature Switch
Water Inj. Exhaust Elbow 45
zZinc

Part #
24132
24873
24943
24732
30379
30326
N/A
37431
30326
34440
40455
33043
39275
43649
32149
34727
23041
24639
35010
35011
34552
36218
24731
24977
24688
34196
30515
37605
37601
35109
39550
33067
11885




7.6 BTD Diesel Generator
Fast Moving Parts List

Description

Alternator

Belt, STD Alternator
Circuit Breaker

Diode

Dipstick

Electronic Voltage Regulator
Emergency Stop Switch
Exhaust Temperature Switch
Filter, Lube Oil

Filter, Fuel Oil

Filter, Electric Lift
Gasket, Head

Gasket, Oil Pan

Gasket Set, Upper
Gasket Set, Complete
Glow plug

Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin
Heat Exchanger

Heat Exchanger End Cap
Heat Exchanger Gasket
Injector

Injection Pump

Injection Hardware Kit
Injector Nozzle

Injector Return Line
Isolators, Front

Isolators, Rear

Manual, Operator
Manual, Parts List
Manual, Technical

Oil Pressure Switch

Oil Pressure Meter

Part #
40963
45232
24683
35931
37072
34410
33259
32923
36918
30200
30548
36969
36988
37116
37117
36391
30760
38147
22850
22851
37091
37103
37121
36935
37099
24776
24776
40457
41800
38673
37323
37603

Description

Oil Pressure Sender
Panel, Genset Control
Panel, Remote Stop/Start
Preheat & Start Switch
Pump, Fresh Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Rebuild Kit

Pump, Sea Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Impeller Kit

Pump, Repair Kit

Pump, Seal

Pump, Fuel Lift

Rectifier

Remote Lube Oil Filter
Silencer, Air Intake
Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off
Solenoid, Preheat

Spare Parts Kit A

Spare Parts Kit B

Starter Motor

Starter Solenoid

Stop Switch

Tank, Coolant Recovery
Thermostat

Thermostat Mounting Gasket
Valve Cover Gasket
Voltmeter

Water Temperature Meter
Water Temperature Sender
Water Temperature Switch
Water Inj. Exhaust Elbow 45
Zinc

Part #
24132
36539
36539
24732
37015
36957
N/A
33636
30326
34440
34466
33043
39275
43649
40078
37191
37100
24639
41517
41518
34552
36218
24731
24977
37043
36956
37007
37605
37601
35109
39550
38114
11885




7.7 & 8.0 WMD Diesel Generator
Fast Moving Parts List

Description

Alternator

Belt, Sea Water Pump
Belt, STD Alternator
Circuit Breaker

Diode

Dipstick

Electronic Voltage Regulator
Emergency Stop Switch
Exhaust Temperature Switch
Filter, Lube Oill

Filter, Fuel Oil

Filter, Electric Lift
Gasket, Head

Gasket, Oil Pan

Gasket Set, Upper
Gasket Set, Complete
Glow plug

Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin
Heat Exchanger

Heat Exchanger End Cap
Heat Exchanger Gasket
Injector

Injection Pump

Injection Hardware Kit
Injector Nozzle

Injector Return Line
Isolators, Front

Isolators, Rear

Manual, Operator
Manual, Parts List
Manual, Technical

Oil Pressure Switch

Oil Pressure Meter

Part #
30594
N/A
30592
24683
N/A
30587
NA
33259
32923
36918
30200
30548
30509
30498
30726
30725
24353
30760
24774
31291
31290
30538
30549
33093
30297
30569
21529
21529
32461
32139
43444
37323
37603

Description

Oil Pressure Sender
Panel, Genset Control
Panel, Remote Stop/Start
Preheat & Start Switch
Pump, Fresh Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Rebuild Kit

Pump, Sea Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Impeller Kit

Pump, Repair Kit

Pump, Seal

Pump, Fuel Lift

Rectifier

Remote Lube OIl Filter
Silencer, Air Intake
Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off
Solenoid, Preheat

Spare Parts Kit A

Spare Parts Kit B

Starter Motor

Starter Solenoid

Stop Switch

Tank, Coolant Recovery
Thermostat

Thermostat Mounting Gasket
Valve Cover Gasket
Voltmeter

Water Temperature Meter
Water Temperature Sender
Water Temperature Switch
Water Inj. Exhaust Elbow 45
Zinc

Part #
24132
24873
24943
24732
30591
30474
N/A
37431
30326
34440
34466
33043
39275
43649
32149
34727
23041
24639
24935
24936
30593
30245
24731
24977
24688
24323
30515
37605
37601
35109
39550
33067
11885




8.0 BTD Diesel Generator:
Fast Moving Parts List

Description Part # Description

Alternator 30594 Panel, Genset Control

Belt, Sea Water Pump N/A  Panel, Remote Stop/Start
Belt, STD Alternator 30475 Preheat & Start Switch
Circuit Breaker 24683 Pump, Fresh Water

Diode 35931 Pump, Mounting Gasket
Dipstick 30587 Pump, Rebuild Kit
Electronic Voltage Regulator 34410 Pump, Sea Water
Emergency Stop Switch 33259 Pump, Mounting Gasket
Exhaust Temperature Switch 32923 Pump, Impeller Kit

Filter, Lube Oil 36918 Pump, Repair Kit

Filter, Fuel Oil 30200 Pump, Seal

Filter, Electric Lift 30548 Pump, Fuel Lift

Gasket, Head 30509 Rectifier

Gasket, Oil Pan 30498 Remote Lube Oil Filter
Gasket Set, Upper 30724 Silencer, Air Intake

Gasket Set, Complete 30725 Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off
Glow plug 24353 Solenoid, Preheat

Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin 30760 Spare Parts Kit A

Heat Exchanger 36903 Spare Parts Kit B

Heat Exchanger End Cap 22850 Starter Motor

Heat Exchanger Gasket 22851 Starter Solenoid

Injector 30538 Stop Switch

Injection Pump 30549 Tank, Coolant Recovery
Injection Hardware Kit 33093 Thermostat

Injector Nozzle 30297 Thermostat Mounting Gasket
Injector Return Line 34610 Valve Cover Gasket
Isolators, Front 24776 Voltmeter

Isolators, Rear 24776 Water Temperature Meter
Manual, Operator 36746 Water Temperature Sender
Manual, Parts List 32139 Water Temperature Switch
Manual, Technical 43444 Water Inj. Exhaust Elbow 45
Oil Pressure Switch 37323 Water Inj. Exhaust Elbow 90
Oil Pressure Meter 37603 Zinc

Oil Pressure Sender 24132

Part #
24873
24943
24732
30591
30474
N/A
33636
30326
34440
34466
33043
39275
43649
32149
34727
23041
24639
35010
35012
34552
36218
24731
24977
24688
34196
30515
35111
35108
35109
39550
37402
37401
11885




8.0 BTDA Diesel Generator:
Fast Moving Parts List

Description

Alternator

Belt, Sea Water Pump
Belt, STD Alternator
Circuit Breaker

Diode

Dipstick

Electronic Voltage Regulator
Emergency Stop Switch
Exhaust Temperature Switch
Filter, Lube Oil

Filter, Fuel Oil

Filter, Electric Lift
Gasket, Head

Gasket, Oil Pan

Gasket Set, Upper
Gasket Set, Complete
Glow plug

Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin
Heat Exchanger

Heat Exchanger End Cap
Heat Exchanger Gasket
Injector

Injection Pump

Injection Hardware Kit
Injector Nozzle

Injector Return Line
Isolators, Front

Isolators, Rear

Manual, Operator
Manual, Parts List
Manual, Service

Oil Pressure Switch

Oil Pressure Meter

Oil Pressure Sender

Part #
43953
N/A
45232
24683
35931

34410
33259
32923
36918
30200

46900
46901
24353
44347
45528
22850
22851
37091

46419

44500
15238
15238
44800
48220
45100
37323
37603
24132

Description

Panel, Genset Control
Panel, Remote Stop/Start
Preheat & Start Switch
Pump, Fresh Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Rebuild Kit

Pump, Sea Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Impeller Kit

Pump, Repair Kit

Pump, Seal

Pump, Fuel Lift

Rectifier

Remote Lube Oil Filter
Silencer, Air Intake
Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off
Solenoid, Preheat

Spare Parts Kit A

Spare Parts Kit B

Starter Motor

Starter Solenoid

Stop Switch

Tank, Coolant Recovery
Thermostat

Thermostat Mounting Gasket
Valve Cover Gasket
Voltmeter

Water Temperature Meter
Water Temperature Sender
Water Temperature Switch
Water Inj. Exhaust Elbow 45
Water Inj. Exhaust Elbow 90
Zinc

Part #
36539
44336
24732

N/A
33636
30326
34440
34466
33043
39275
43649

37100
24639
46420
47157
30593
30245
24731
24977
32872
38225

37605
37601
35109
39550
37402
37401
11885




7.7 & 8.0 WMD Diesel Generator
Fast Moving Parts List

Description

Alternator

Belt, Sea Water Pump
Belt, STD Alternator
Circuit Breaker

Diode

Dipstick

Electronic Voltage Regulator
Emergency Stop Switch
Exhaust Temperature Switch
Filter, Lube Oill

Filter, Fuel Oil

Filter, Electric Lift
Gasket, Head

Gasket, Oil Pan

Gasket Set, Upper
Gasket Set, Complete
Glow plug

Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin
Heat Exchanger

Heat Exchanger End Cap
Heat Exchanger Gasket
Injector

Injection Pump

Injection Hardware Kit
Injector Nozzle

Injector Return Line
Isolators, Front

Isolators, Rear

Manual, Operator
Manual, Parts List
Manual, Technical

Oil Pressure Switch

Oil Pressure Meter

Part #
30594
N/A
30592
24683
N/A
30587
NA
33259
32923
36918
30200
30548
30509
30498
30726
30725
24353
30760
24774
31291
31290
30538
30549
33093
30297
30569
21529
21529
32461
32139
43444
37323
37603

Description

Oil Pressure Sender
Panel, Genset Control
Panel, Remote Stop/Start
Preheat & Start Switch
Pump, Fresh Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Rebuild Kit

Pump, Sea Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Impeller Kit

Pump, Repair Kit

Pump, Seal

Pump, Fuel Lift

Rectifier

Remote Lube OIl Filter
Silencer, Air Intake
Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off
Solenoid, Preheat

Spare Parts Kit A

Spare Parts Kit B

Starter Motor

Starter Solenoid

Stop Switch

Tank, Coolant Recovery
Thermostat

Thermostat Mounting Gasket
Valve Cover Gasket
Voltmeter

Water Temperature Meter
Water Temperature Sender
Water Temperature Switch
Water Inj. Exhaust Elbow 45
Zinc

Part #
24132
24873
24943
24732
30591
30474
N/A
37431
30326
34440
34466
33043
39275
43649
32149
34727
23041
24639
24935
24936
30593
30245
24731
24977
24688
24323
30515
37605
37601
35109
39550
33067
11885




10.0 BTD Diesel Generator

Fast Moving Parts List

Description

Alternator

Belt, Sea Water Pump
Belt, STD Alternator
Circuit Breaker

Diode

Dipstick

Electronic Voltage Regulator
Emergency Stop Switch
Exhaust Temperature Switch
Filter, Lube Oil

Filter, Fuel Oil

Filter, Electric Lift
Gasket, Head

Gasket, Oil Pan

Gasket Set, Upper
Gasket Set, Complete
Glow plug

Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin
Heat Exchanger

Heat Exchanger End Cap
Heat Exchanger Gasket
Injector

Injection Pump

Injection Hardware Kit
Injector Nozzle

Injector Return Line
Isolators, Front

Isolators, Rear

Manual, Operator
Manual, Parts List
Manual, Technical

Oil Pressure Switch

Oil Pressure Meter
Engine, Block Assy.

Part #
30594
N/A
30475
24683
35931
30587
34410
33259
32923
36918
30200
30548
37661
30498
39730
39731
24353
30760
36903
22850
22851
30538
37697
33093
30297
30569
24776
24776
36746
36776
43444
37323
37603
44084

Description

Oil Pressure Sender

Panel, Genset Control
Panel, Remote Stop/Start
Preheat & Start Switch
Pump, Fresh Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Rebuild Kit

Pump, Sea Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Impeller Kit

Pump, Repair Kit

Pump, Seal

Pump, Fuel Lift

Rectifier

Remote Lube Oil Filter
Silencer, Air Intake
Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off
Solenoid, Preheat

Spare Parts Kit A

Spare Parts Kit B

Starter Motor

Starter Solenoid

Stop Switch

Tank, Coolant Recovery
Thermostat

Thermostat Mounting Gasket
Valve Cover Gasket
Voltmeter

Water Temperature Meter
Water Temperature Sender
Water Temperature Switch
Water Inj. Exhaust Elbow 45
Water Inj. Exhaust Elbow 90
Zinc

Part #
24132
36539
36539
24732
30591
30474
N/A
33636
30326
34440
34466
33043
39275
43649
32149
34744
23041
24639
37649
37650
34552
36218
24731
24977
24688
34196
30515
37605
37601
35109
39550
37402
37401
11885




10.0 BTDA Diesel Generator:
Fast Moving Parts List

Description
Alternator

Belt, Sea Water Pump
Belt, STD Alternator
Circuit Breaker

Diode

Dipstick

Electronic Voltage Regulator

Emergency Stop Switch

Exhaust Temperature Switch

Filter, Lube OiIl

Filter, Fuel Oil

Filter, Electric Lift
Gasket, Head

Gasket, Oil Pan

Gasket Set, Upper
Gasket Set, Complete
Glow plug

Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin
Heat Exchanger

Heat Exchanger End Cap
Heat Exchanger Gasket
Injector

Injection Pump
Injection Hardware Kit
Injector Nozzle

Injector Return Line
Isolators, Front
Isolators, Rear

Manual, Operator
Manual, Parts List
Manual, Service

Oil Pressure Switch

Oil Pressure Meter

Oil Pressure Sender

Part #
43953
N/A
45232
24683
35931

34410
33259
32923
36918
30200

46900
46901
24353
44347
45528
22850
22851
37091

46419

44500
15238
15238
44800
48220
43440
37323
37603
24132

Description

Panel, Genset Control
Panel, Remote Stop/Start
Preheat & Start Switch
Pump, Fresh Water
Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Rebuild Kit
Pump, Sea Water
Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Impeller Kit
Pump, Repair Kit

Pump, Seal

Pump, Fuel Lift

Rectifier

Remote Lube Oil Filter
Silencer, Air Intake
Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off
Solenoid, Preheat
Spare Parts Kit A

Spare Parts Kit B
Starter Motor

Starter Solenoid

Stop Switch

Tank, Coolant Recovery
Thermostat

Thermostat Mounting Gasket

Valve Cover Gasket
Voltmeter
Water Temperature Meter

Water Temperature Sender

Water Temperature Switch

Water Inj. Exhaust Elbow 45
Water Inj. Exhaust Elbow 90

Zinc

Part #
36539
44336
24732

N/A
33636
30326
34440
34466
33043
39275
43649

37100
24639
46420
47157
30593
30245
24731
24977
32872
38225

37605
37601
35109
39550
37402
37401
11885




11.0 BTD Diesel Generator
Fast Moving Parts List

Description Part # Description

Alternator 30594 Panel, Genset Control

Belt, Sea Water Pump N/A  Panel, Remote Stop/Start
Belt, STD Alternator 30475 Preheat & Start Switch
Circuit Breaker 24683 Pump, Fresh Water

Diode 35931 Pump, Mounting Gasket
Dipstick 30587 Pump, Rebuild Kit
Electronic Voltage Regulator 34410 Pump, Sea Water
Emergency Stop Switch 33259 Pump, Mounting Gasket
Exhaust Temperature Switch 32923 Pump, Impeller Kit

Filter, Lube OiIl 35828 Pump, Repair Kit

Filter, Fuel Qll 30200 Pump, Seal

Filter, Electric Lift 30548 Pump, Fuel Lift

Gasket, Head 30507 Rectifier

Gasket, Oil Pan 30499 Remote Lube Oil Filter
Gasket Set, Upper 37693 Silencer, Air Intake

Gasket Set, Complete 37694 Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off
Glow plug 24353 Solenoid, Preheat

Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin 30760 Spare Parts Kit A

Heat Exchanger 36903 Spare Parts Kit B

Heat Exchanger End Cap 22850 Starter Motor

Heat Exchanger Gasket 22851 Starter Solenoid

Injector 30538 Stop Switch

Injection Pump 37697 Tank, Coolant Recovery
Injection Hardware Kit 33093 Thermostat

Injector Nozzle 30297 Thermostat Mounting Gasket
Injector Return Line 34610 Valve Cover Gasket
Isolators, Front 15238 Voltmeter

Isolators, Rear 15238 Water Temperature Meter
Manual, Operator 36746 Water Temperature Sender
Manual, Parts List 36776 Water Temperature Switch
Manual, Technical 43440 Water Inj. Exhaust Elbow 45
Oil Pressure Switch 37323 Water Inj. Exhaust Elbow 90
Oil Pressure Meter 37603 Zinc

Oil Pressure Sender 24132

Part #
36539
36539
24732
30591
30474
N/A
33636
30326
34440
34466
33043
39275
43649
32149
34744
23041
24639
37691
37692
30593
30245
24731
24977
24688
34196
30516
37605
37601
35109
39550
37402
37401
11885




11.0 WMD Diesel Generator:
Fast Moving Parts List

Description

Alternator

Belt, Sea Water Pump
Belt, STD Alternator
Circuit Breaker

Diode

Dipstick

Electronic Voltage Regulator
Emergency Stop Switch
Exhaust Temperature Switch
Filter, Lube Oil

Filter, Fuel Oll

Filter, Electric Lift
Gasket, Head

Gasket, Oil Pan

Gasket Set, Upper
Gasket Set, Complete
Glow plug

Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin
Heat Exchanger

Heat Exchanger End Cap
Heat Exchanger Gasket
Injector

Injection Pump

Injection Hardware Kit
Injector Nozzle

Injector Return Line
Isolators, Front

Isolators, Rear

Manual, Operator
Manual, Parts List
Manual, Technical

Oil Pressure Switch

Oil Pressure Meter

Part #
30594
N/A
30592
24683
N/A
30587
NA
33259
32923
36918
30200
30548
30507
30499
30726
30729
24353
30760
24774
31291
31290
30538
30549
33093
30297
30569
15238
15238
32461
32139
43440
37323
37603

Description

Oil Pressure Sender
Panel, Genset Control
Panel, Remote Stop/Start
Preheat & Start Switch
Pump, Fresh Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Rebuild Kit

Pump, Sea Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Impeller Kit

Pump, Repair Kit

Pump, Seal

Pump, Fuel Lift

Rectifier

Remote Lube Oil Filter
Silencer, Air Intake
Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off
Solenoid, Preheat

Spare Parts Kit A

Spare Parts Kit B

Starter Motor

Starter Solenoid

Stop Switch

Tank, Coolant Recovery
Thermostat

Thermostat Mounting Gasket
Valve Cover Gasket
Voltmeter

Water Temperature Meter
Water Temperature Sender
Water Temperature Switch
Water Inj. Exhaust Elbow 45
Zinc

Part #
24132
24873
24943
24732
30591
30474
N/A
37431
30326
34440
34466
33043
39275
43649
32149
34727
23041
24639
24935
34938
30593
30245
24731
24977
24688
24323
30516
37605
37601
35109
39550
33067
11885




12.5 BTD Diesel Generator

Fast Moving Parts List

Description

Alternator

Belt, Sea Water Pump
Belt, STD Alternator
Circuit Breaker

Diode

Dipstick

Electronic Voltage Regulator
Emergency Stop Switch
Exhaust Temperature Switch
Filter, Lube Oil

Filter, Fuel Oil

Filter, Electric Lift
Gasket, Head

Gasket, Oil Pan

Gasket Set, Upper
Gasket Set, Complete
Glow plug

Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin
Heat Exchanger

Heat Exchanger End Cap
Heat Exchanger Gasket
Injector

Injection Pump

Injection Hardware Kit
Injector Nozzle

Injector Return Line
Isolators, Front

Isolators, Rear

Manual, Operator
Manual, Parts List
Manual, Technical

Oil Pressure Switch

Oil Pressure Meter

Oil Pressure Sender

Part #
30594
N/A
30475
24683
35931
30467
30257
33259
32923
35828
30200
30548
30405
30413
30728
30729
24353
30760
24774
31291
31290
30538
30447
33093
30297
34610
15238
15238
32461
32139
43440
37323
37603
24132

Description

Panel, Genset Control
Panel, Remote Stop/Start
Preheat & Start Switch
Pump, Fresh Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Rebuild Kit

Pump, Sea Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Impeller Kit

Pump, Repair Kit

Pump, Seal

Pump, Fuel Lift

Rectifier

Remote Lube Oil Filter
Silencer, Air Intake
Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off
Solenoid, Preheat

Spare Parts Kit A

Spare Parts Kit B

Starter Motor

Starter Solenoid

Stop Switch

Tank, Coolant Recovery
Thermostat

Thermostat Mounting Gasket
Valve Cover Gasket
Voltmeter

Water Temperature Meter
Water Temperature Sender
Water Temperature Switch
Water Inj. Exhaust Elbow 45
Water Inj. Exhaust Elbow 90
Zinc

Part #
24873
24943
24732
30473
30474
N/A
37431
30326
34440
34466
33043
39275
43649
32149
31208
23041
24639
24939
24940
30593
30245
24731
24977
24688
24323
30497
37605
35108
35109
39550
37402
37401
11885




12.5 BTDA Diesel Generator

Fast Moving Parts List

Description

Alternator

Belt, Sea Water Pump
Belt, STD Alternator
Circuit Breaker

Diode

Dipstick

Electronic Voltage Regulator
Emergency Stop Switch
Exhaust Temperature Switch
Filter, Lube Oil

Filter, Fuel Oil

Filter, Electric Lift
Gasket, Head

Gasket, Oil Pan

Gasket Set, Upper
Gasket Set, Complete
Glow plug

Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin
Heat Exchanger

Heat Exchanger End Cap
Heat Exchanger Gasket
Injector

Injection Pump

Injection Hardware Kit
Injector Nozzle

Injector Return Line
Isolators, Front

Isolators, Rear

Manual, Operator
Manual, Parts List
Manual, Technical

Oil Pressure Switch

Oil Pressure Meter

Oil Pressure Sender

Part #
30594
N/A
30475
24683
35931
30587
34410
33259
32923
35828
30200
30548
37687
30499
37711
37712
24353
30760
36903
22850
22851
30538
37697
33093
30297
30570
15238
15238
36746
36776
43440
37323
37603
24132

Description

Panel, Genset Control
Panel, Remote Stop/Start
Preheat & Start Switch
Pump, Fresh Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Rebuild Kit

Pump, Sea Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Impeller Kit

Pump, Repair Kit

Pump, Seal

Pump, Fuel Lift

Rectifier

Remote Lube Oil Filter
Silencer, Air Intake
Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off
Solenoid, Preheat

Spare Parts Kit A

Spare Parts Kit B

Starter Motor

Starter Solenoid

Stop Switch

Tank, Coolant Recovery
Thermostat

Thermostat Mounting Gasket
Valve Cover Gasket
Voltmeter

Water Temperature Meter
Water Temperature Sender
Water Temperature Switch
Water Inj. Exhaust Elbow 45
Water Inj. Exhaust Elbow 90
Zinc

Part #
36539
24943
24732
30591
30474
N/A
33636
30326
34440
34466
33043
39275
43649
32149
34744
23041
24639
37709
37710
30593
30245
24731
24977
24688
34196
30516
37605
37601
35109
39550
37402
37401
11885




12.5 BTDB Diesel Generator
Fast Moving Parts List

Description

Alternator

Starter

Belt, Sea Water Pump
Belt, STD Alternator
Circuit Breaker

Dipstick

Electronic Voltage Regulator
Emergency Stop Switch
Exhaust Temperature Switch
Filter, Lube Oil

Filter, Fuel Oil

Filter, Air Intake

Gasket, Head

Gasket, Oil Pan

Gasket Set, Upper
Gasket Set, Complete
Glow plug

Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin
Heat Exchanger

Heat Exchanger End Cap
Heat Exchanger Gasket
O-Ring Exchanger End Cap
Injector

Injection Pump

Injection Hardware Kit
Injector Nozzle

Injector Return Line
Isolators, Front

Isolators, Rear

Manual, Operator

Manual, Parts List
Manual, Service

Oil Pressure Switch

Oil Pressure Meter

Oil Pressure Sender

Part # Description
43953 Panel, Genset Control
30593
None Panel, Remote Stop/Start
45232 Preheat & Start Switch
24683 Pump, Fresh Water
45230 Pump, Mounting Gasket
34410 Pump, Rebuild Kit
33259 Pump, Sea Water
32923 Pump, Mounting Gasket
36918 Pump, Impeller Kit
30200 Pump, Repair Kit
39705 Pump, Seal
45177 Pump, Fuel Lift
None Rectifier
46902 Remote Lube Oil Filter
46903 Silencer, Air Intake
24353 Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off
44347 Solenoid, Preheat
45528 Spare Parts Kit A
22850 Spare Parts Kit B
22851 Starter Motor
19321 Starter Solenoid
37091 Stop Switch
45265 Tank, Coolant Recovery
46419 Thermostat
36935 Thermostat Mounting Gasket
44496 Transformer
15238 Valve Cover Gasket
15238 Voltmeter
44800 Water Temperature Meter
Not Yet Water Temperature Sender
45100 Water Temperature Switch
37323 Water Inj. Exhaust Elbow 45
37603 Water Inj. Exhaust Elbow 90
24132 Zinc

Part #
36539

44336
24732
45231
30474
N/A
33636
30326
34440
34466
33043
39275
43649

43823
37100
24639
46420
47158
30593
30245
24731
24977
32872
38225
37463
45187
37605
37601
35109
39550
37402
37401
11885




12.5 WMD Diesel Generator
Fast Moving Parts List

Description

Alternator

Belt, Sea Water Pump
Belt, STD Alternator
Circuit Breaker

Diode

Dipstick

Electronic Voltage Regulator
Emergency Stop Switch
Exhaust Temperature Switch
Filter, Lube Oill

Filter, Fuel Oil

Filter, Electric Lift
Gasket, Head

Gasket, Oil Pan

Gasket Set, Upper
Gasket Set, Complete
Glow plug

Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin
Heat Exchanger

Heat Exchanger End Cap
Heat Exchanger Gasket
Injector

Injection Pump

Injection Hardware Kit
Injector Nozzle

Injector Return Line
Isolators, Front

Isolators, Rear

Manual, Operator
Manual, Parts List
Manual, Technical

Oil Pressure Switch

Oil Pressure Meter

Oil Pressure Sender

Part #
30594
N/A
30475
24683
N/A
30467
N/A
33259
32923
35828
30200
30548
30405
30413
30728
30729
24353
30760
24774
31291
31290
30538
30549
33093
30297
30569
15238
15238
32461
32139
43440
37323
37603
24132

Description

Panel, Genset Control
Panel, Remote Stop/Start
Preheat & Start Switch
Pump, Fresh Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Rebuild Kit

Pump, Sea Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Impeller Kit

Pump, Repair Kit

Pump, Seal

Pump, Fuel Lift

Rectifier

Remote Lube OIl Filter
Silencer, Air Intake
Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off
Solenoid, Preheat

Spare Parts Kit A

Spare Parts Kit B

Starter Motor

Starter Solenoid

Stop Switch

Tank, Coolant Recovery
Thermostat

Thermostat Mounting Gasket
Valve Cover Gasket
Voltmeter

Water Temperature Meter
Water Temperature Sender
Water Temperature Switch
Water Inj. Exhaust Elbow 45
Water Inj. Exhaust EIlbow 90
Zinc

Part #
24873
24943
24732
30473
30474
N/A
N/A
30326
34440
34466
33043
39275
43649
32149
34727
23041
24639
24938
24940
30593
30245
24731
24977
24688
24323
30497
37605
37601
35109
39550
33067
N/A
11885




15.0 BTD Diesel Generator
Fast Moving Parts List

Description Part # Description Part #
Alternator 30594 Panel, Genset Control 24873
Belt, Sea Water Pump N/A  Panel, Remote Stop/Start 24943
Belt, STD Alternator 30475 Preheat & Start Switch 24732
Circuit Breaker 24683 Pump, Fresh Water 34370
Diode 35931 Pump, Mounting Gasket 34371
Dipstick Call WB Pump, Rebuild Kit N/A

Electronic Voltage Regulator 30257 Pump, Sea Water 16423
Emergency Stop Switch 33259 Pump, Mounting Gasket 11143
Exhaust Temperature Switch 32923 Pump, Impeller Kit 33104
Filter, Lube Oill 35828 Pump, Repair Kit 18172
Filter, Fuel Oil 24363 Pump, Seal 24831
Filter, Electric Lift 30548 Pump, Fuel Lift 39275
Gasket, Head 34283 Rectifier 43649
Gasket, Oil Pan Call WB Remote Lube Oil Filter 32149
Gasket Set, Upper 34443 Silencer, Air Intake 34021
Gasket Set, Complete 34442 Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off 23041
Glow plug 24353 Solenoid, Preheat 24639
Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin 30760 Spare Parts Kit A 33444
Heat Exchanger 36898 Spare Parts Kit B 34445
Heat Exchanger End Cap 31291 Starter Motor 30593
Heat Exchanger Gasket 31290 Starter Solenoid 30245
Injector 34376 Stop Switch 24731
Injection Pump 37760 Tank, Coolant Recovery 24977
Injection Hardware Kit 34441 Thermostat 24688
Injector Nozzle 34377 Thermostat Mounting Gasket 33966
Injector Return Line 34857 Valve Cover Gasket 34296
Isolators, Front 15238 Voltmeter 37605
Isolators, Rear 15238 Water Temperature Meter 35108
Manual, Operator 36856 Water Temperature Sender 35109
Manual, Parts List 34908 Water Temperature Switch 39550
Manual, Technical 34907 Water Inj. Exhaust Elbow 45 33067
Oil Pressure Switch 37323 Water Inj. Exhaust Elbow 90 N/A

Oil Pressure Meter 37603 Zinc 11885

Oil Pressure Sender 24132




15.0 BTDA Diesel Generator
Fast Moving Parts List

Description Part # Description Part #
Alternator 39790 Panel, Genset Control 36539
Belt, Sea Water Pump N/A  Panel, Remote Stop/Start 24943
Belt, STD Alternator 11672 Preheat & Start Switch 24732
Circuit Breaker 24683 Pump, Fresh Water 32213
Diode 35931 Pump, Mounting Gasket 31036
Dipstick 30991 Pump, Rebuild Kit 31054
Electronic Voltage Regulator 34410 Pump, Sea Water 16423
Emergency Stop Switch 33259 Pump, Mounting Gasket 11143
Exhaust Temperature Switch 32923 Pump, Impeller Kit 33104
Filter, Lube Oil 35828 Pump, Repair Kit 18172
Filter, Fuel Oll 24363 Pump, Seal 18159
Filter, Electric Lift 30548 Pump, Fuel Lift 39275
Gasket, Head 30987 Rectifier 43649
Gasket, Oil Pan 31051 Remote Lube Oil Filter 32149
Gasket Set, Upper 38773 Silencer, Air Intake 37786
Gasket Set, Complete 38774 Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off 24338
Glow plug 24353 Solenoid, Preheat 24639
Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin 30760 Spare Parts Kit A 38775
Heat Exchanger 38300 Spare Parts Kit B 38776
Heat Exchanger End Cap 22850 Starter Motor 30593
Heat Exchanger Gasket 22851 Starter Solenoid 30245
Injector 32743 Stop Switch 24731
Injection Pump 36193 Tank, Coolant Recovery 24977
Injection Hardware Kit 32050 Thermostat 24690
Injector Nozzle 32477 Thermostat Mounting Gasket 33373
Injector Return Line 31020 Valve Cover Gasket 30516
Isolators, Front 15238 Voltmeter 37605
Isolators, Rear 15238 Water Temperature Meter 37601
Manual, Operator 38663 Water Temperature Sender 35109
Manual, Parts List 38824 Water Temperature Switch 39550
Manual, Technical 32460 Water Inj. Exhaust Elbow 45

Oil Pressure Switch 37323 Water Inj. Exhaust Elbow 90

Oil Pressure Meter 37603 Zinc 11885

Oil Pressure Sender 24132




15.0 BTDB Diesel Generator

Fast Moving Parts List

Description
Alternator

Belt, Sea Water Pump
Belt, STD Alternator
Circuit Breaker

Diode

Dipstick

Electronic Voltage Regulator

Emergency Stop Switch

Exhaust Temperature Switch

Filter, Lube OiIl

Filter, Fuel Oil

Filter, Electric Lift
Gasket, Head

Gasket, Oil Pan

Gasket Set, Upper
Gasket Set, Complete
Glow plug

Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin
Heat Exchanger

Heat Exchanger End Cap
Heat Exchanger Gasket
Injector

Injection Pump

Injection Hardware Kit
Injector Nozzle

Injector Return Line
Isolators, Front
Isolators, Rear

Manual, Operator
Manual, Parts List
Manual, Technical

Oil Pressure Switch

Oil Pressure Meter

Oil Pressure Sender

Part # Description
39790 Panel, Genset Control

N/A  Panel, Remote Stop/Start
11672 Preheat & Start Switch
24683 Pump, Fresh Water
35931 Pump, Mounting Gasket
40940 Pump, Rebuild Kit
34410 Pump, Sea Water
33259 Pump, Mounting Gasket
32923 Pump, Impeller Kit
35828 Pump, Repair Kit
24363 Pump, Seal
30548 Pump, Fuel Lift
43180 Rectifier
43213 Remote Lube Oil Filter
41787 Silencer, Air Intake
41788 Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off
24353 Solenoid, Preheat
30760 Spare Parts Kit A
38300 Spare Parts Kit B
22850 Starter Motor
22851 Starter Solenoid
43211 Stop Switch
43183 Tank, Coolant Recovery
32050 Thermostat
43212 Thermostat Mounting Gasket
31020 Valve Cover Gasket
15238 Voltmeter
15238 Water Temperature Meter
38663 Water Temperature Sender
38824 Water Temperature Switch
32460 Water Inj. Exhaust Elbow 45
37323 Water Inj. Exhaust Elbow 90
37603 Zinc
24132

Part #
36539
42448
24732
32213
31036
31054
16423
11143
33104
18172
18159
39275
43649
32149
37786
24338
24639
38775
41786
30593
30245
24731
24977
24690
33373
30516
37605
37601
35109
39550

11885




15.0 BTDC Diesel Generator

Fast Moving Parts List

Description
Alternator

Starter

Belt, Sea Water Pump
Belt, STD Alternator
Circuit Breaker

Dipstick

Electronic Voltage Regulator
Emergency Stop Switch
Exhaust Temperature Switch
Filter, Lube Oil

Filter, Fuel Oil

Filter, Air Intake

Gasket, Head

Gasket, Oil Pan

Gasket Set, Upper

Gasket Set, Complete
Glow plug

Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin
Heat Exchanger

Heat Exchanger End Cap
Heat Exchanger Gasket
0O-Ring Exchanger End Cap
Injector

Injection Pump

Injection Hardware Kit
Injector Nozzle

Injector Return Line
Isolators, Front

Isolators, Rear

Manual, Operator

Manual, Parts List

Manual, Service

Oil Pressure Switch

Oil Pressure Meter

Oil Pressure Sender

Part #
43953
30593
None

45232
24683

45230
34410
33259
32923
36918
30200
39705
45177
None
46902
46903
24353
44347
45528
22850
22851
19321
37091
45265
46419
36935
44496
15238
15238
44800
47631
45100
37323
37603
24132

Description
Panel, Genset Control

Panel, Remote Stop/Start
Preheat & Start Switch
Pump, Fresh Water
Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Rebuild Kit
Pump, Sea Water
Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Impeller Kit
Pump, Repair Kit

Pump, Seal

Pump, Fuel Lift

Rectifier

Remote Lube Oil Filter
Silencer, Air Intake
Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off
Solenoid, Preheat
Spare Parts Kit A

Spare Parts Kit B
Starter Motor

Starter Solenoid

Stop Switch

Tank, Coolant Recovery
Thermostat

Thermostat Mounting Gasket
Transformer

Valve Cover Gasket
Voltmeter

Water Temperature Meter
Water Temperature Sender
Water Temperature Switch
Water Inj. Exhaust Elbow 45
Water Inj. Exhaust Elbow 90
Zinc

Part #
36539

44336
24732
45231
30474
N/A
33636
30326
34440
34466
33043
39275
43649

43823
37100
24639
46420
47158
30593
30245

24731
24977
32872
38225
37463
45187
37605
37601
35109
39550
37402
37401
11885




15.0 WTA - WMF Diesel Generator
Fast Moving Parts List

Description

Alternator

Belt, Sea Water Pump
Belt, STD Alternator
Circuit Breaker

Diode

Dipstick

Electronic Voltage Regulator
Emergency Stop Switch
Exhaust Temperature Switch
Filter, Lube Oill

Filter, Fuel Oil

Filter, Electric Lift
Gasket, Head

Gasket, Oil Pan

Gasket Set, Upper
Gasket Set, Complete
Glow plug

Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin
Heat Exchanger

Heat Exchanger End Cap
Heat Exchanger Gasket
Injector

Injection Pump

Injection Hardware Kit
Injector Nozzle

Injector Return Line
Isolators, Front

Isolators, Rear

Manual, Operator
Manual, Parts List
Manual, Technical

Oil Pressure Switch

Oil Pressure Meter

Oil Pressure Sender

Part #
24684
N/A
16001
24683
43649
30991
N/A
33259
32923
16655
24363
30548
30897
31051
32051
32082
24353
30760
36905
31291
31290
32743
32509
32050
32744
34857
32013
32013
33533
32416
32460
37323
24133
24132

Description

Panel, Genset Control
Panel, Remote Stop/Start
Preheat & Start Switch
Pump, Fresh Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Rebuild Kit

Pump, Sea Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Impeller Kit

Pump, Repair Kit

Pump, Seal

Pump, Fuel Lift

Rectifier

Remote Lube OIl Filter
Silencer, Air Intake
Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off
Solenoid, Preheat

Spare Parts Kit A

Spare Parts Kit B

Starter Motor

Starter Solenoid

Stop Switch

Tank, Coolant Recovery
Thermostat

Thermostat Mounting Gasket
Valve Cover Gasket
Voltmeter

Water Temperature Meter
Water Temperature Sender
Water Temperature Switch
Water Inj. Exhaust Elbow 45
Water Inj. Exhaust EIlbow 90
Zinc

Part #
33348
24943
24732
32213
31035
31054
16423
11143
33104
18172
18159
39275
43649
21513
37786
23041
24639
32058
32053
23953
23338
24731
24977
24690
33373
30984
23090
37601
35109
39550
33067
N/A
11885




20.0 BED Diesel Generator
Fast Moving Parts List

Description Part # Description Part #
Alternator 39790 Panel, Genset Control 36539
Belt, Sea Water Pump 31152 Panel, Remote Stop/Start 24943
Belt, STD Alternator 39181 Preheat & Start Switch 24732
Circuit Breaker 24683 Pump, Fresh Water 32711
Diode 39666 Pump, Mounting Gasket 32712
Dipstick 32646 Pump, Rebuild Kit N/A
Electronic Voltage Regulator 39640 Pump, Sea Water 38445
Emergency Stop Switch 33259 Pump, Mounting Gasket N/A
Exhaust Temperature Switch 32923 Pump, Impeller Kit 11907
Filter, Lube OiIl 40154 Pump, Repair Kit 33329
Filter, Fuel Qll 24363 Pump, Seal 14774
Filter, Electric Lift 30548 Pump, Fuel Lift 39275
Gasket, Head 32641 Rectifier N/A
Gasket, Oil Pan 32716 Remote Lube Oil Filter 32973
Gasket Set, Upper 39675 Silencer, Air Intake 37450
Gasket Set, Complete 39676 Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off 41372
Glow plug 24353 Solenoid, Preheat 24639
Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin 30760 Spare Parts Kit A 39326
Heat Exchanger 38300 Spare Parts Kit B 39327
Heat Exchanger End Cap 22850 Starter Motor 38384
Heat Exchanger Gasket 22851 Starter Solenoid 39523
Injector 32743 Stop Switch 24731
Injection Pump 32748 Tank, Coolant Recovery 24977
Injection Hardware Kit 33094 Thermostat 24690
Injector Nozzle 32744 Thermostat Mounting Gasket 33373
Injector Return Line 32745 Valve Cover Gasket 32639
Isolators, Front 15238 Voltmeter 37605
Isolators, Rear 15238 Water Temperature Meter 37601
Manual, Operator 39685 Water Temperature Sender 35109
Manual, Parts List 40000 Water Temperature Switch 39550
Manual, Technical 40485 Water Inj. Exhaust Elbow 45 38760
Oil Pressure Switch 37323 Water Inj. Exhaust Elbow 90

Oil Pressure Meter 37603 Zinc 11885

Oil Pressure Sender 24132




20.0 BEDA Diesel Generator
Fast Moving Parts List

Description Part # Description Part #
Alternator 39790 Panel, Genset Control 36539
Belt, Sea Water Pump 31152 Panel, Remote Stop/Start 24943
Belt, STD Alternator 39181 Preheat & Start Switch 24732
Circuit Breaker 24683 Pump, Fresh Water 32711
Diode 39666 Pump, Mounting Gasket 41367
Dipstick 41351 Pump, Rebuild Kit N/A
Electronic Voltage Regulator 39640 Pump, Sea Water 38445
Emergency Stop Switch 33259 Pump, Mounting Gasket N/A
Exhaust Temperature Switch 32923 Pump, Impeller Kit 11907
Filter, Lube Oil 40154 Pump, Repair Kit 33329
Filter, Fuel Oil 24363 Pump, Seal 14774
Filter, Electric Lift 30548 Pump, Fuel Lift 39275
Gasket, Head 41348 Rectifier N/A
Gasket, Oil Pan 32716 Remote Lube Oil Filter 32973
Gasket Set, Upper 41392 Silencer, Air Intake 37783
Gasket Set, Complete 41393 Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off 41372
Glow plug 24353 Solenoid, Preheat 24639
Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin 30760 Spare Parts Kit A 41396
Heat Exchanger 38300 Spare Parts Kit B 41397
Heat Exchanger End Cap 22850 Starter Motor 38384
Heat Exchanger Gasket 22851 Starter Solenoid 39523
Injector 41367 Stop Switch 24731
Injection Pump 41370 Tank, Coolant Recovery 24977
Injection Hardware Kit 41394 Thermostat 24960
Injector Nozzle 41368 Thermostat Mounting Gasket 33373
Injector Return Line 32745 Valve Cover Gasket 32639
Isolators, Front 15238 Voltmeter 37605
Isolators, Rear 15239 Water Temperature Meter 37601
Manual, Operator 39685 Water Temperature Sender 35109
Manual, Parts List 42000 Water Temperature Switch 39550
Manual, Technical 43317 Water Inj. Exhaust Elbow 45 38760
Oil Pressure Switch 37323 Water Inj. Exhaust Elbow 90

Oil Pressure Meter 37603 Zinc 11885

Oil Pressure Sender 24132




20.0 WTA Diesel Generator
Fast Moving Parts List

Description Part # Description Part #
Alternator 24684 Oil Pressure Sender 33348
Belt, Sea Water Pump 31152 Panel, Genset Control 24873
Belt, STD Alternator 11672 Panel, Remote Stop/Start 24943
Circuit Breaker 24683 Preheat & Start Switch 24732
Diode 43649 Pump, Fresh Water 24557
Dipstick 24608 Pump, Mounting Gasket 24473
Electronic Voltage Regulator 30257 Pump, Rebuild Kit 24538
Emergency Stop Switch 33259 Pump, Sea Water 24102
Exhaust Temperature Switch 32923 Pump, Mounting Gasket N/A

Filter, Lube Oil 16655 Pump, Impeller Kit 33112
Filter, Fuel Oil 24363 Pump, Repair Kit 24652
Filter, Electric Lift 30548 Pump, Seal 24649
Gasket, Head 24344  Pump, Fuel Lift 39275
Gasket, Oil Pan 24156 Rectifier 43649
Gasket Set, Upper 24575 Remote Lube Oil Filter 21513
Gasket Set, Complete 24576  Silencer, Air Intake 31321
Glow plug 24353 Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off 23041
Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin 30760 Solenoid, Preheat 24639
Heat Exchanger 36889 Spare Parts Kit A 24572
Heat Exchanger End Cap 22850 Spare Parts Kit B 24573
Heat Exchanger Gasket 22851 Starter Motor 23953
Injector 24562 Starter Solenoid 23338
Injection Pump 31286 Stop Switch 24731
Injection Hardware Kit 24574  Tank, Coolant Recovery 24977
Injector Nozzle 24565 Thermostat 24690
Injector Return Line 20950 Thermostat Mounting Gasket 33373
Isolators, Front 21529 Valve Cover Gasket 24343
Isolators, Rear 21529 Voltmeter 23090
Manual, Operator 33533 Water Temperature Meter 37601
Manual, Parts List 32416 Water Temperature Sender 35109
Manual, Technical 32460 Water Temperature Switch 39550
Oil Pressure Switch 37323 Water Inj. Exhaust Elbow 45 33067

Oil Pressure Meter 24133 Zinc 11885




25.0 BED Diesel Generator
Fast Moving Parts List

Description Part # Description Part #
Alternator 39790 Panel, Genset Control 36539
Belt, Sea Water Pump 31152 Panel, Remote Stop/Start 24943
Belt, STD Alternator 39181 Preheat & Start Switch 24732
Circuit Breaker 24683 Pump, Fresh Water 32711
Diode 39666 Pump, Mounting Gasket 32712
Dipstick 32646 Pump, Rebuild Kit N/A
Electronic Voltage Regulator 39640 Pump, Sea Water 38445
Emergency Stop Switch 33259 Pump, Mounting Gasket N/A
Exhaust Temperature Switch 32923 Pump, Impeller Kit 11907
Filter, Lube Oill 40154 Pump, Repair Kit 33329
Filter, Fuel Oil 24363 Pump, Seal 14774
Filter, Electric Lift 30548 Pump, Fuel Lift 39275
Gasket, Head 32641 Rectifier N/A
Gasket, Oil Pan 32716 Remote Lube Oil Filter 32973
Gasket Set, Upper 39675 Silencer, Air Intake 37450
Gasket Set, Complete 39676 Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off 24338
Glow plug 24353 Solenoid, Preheat 24639
Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin 30760 Spare Parts Kit A 39326
Heat Exchanger 38300 Spare Parts Kit B 39327
Heat Exchanger End Cap 22850 Starter Motor 38384
Heat Exchanger Gasket 22851 Starter Solenoid 39523
Injector 32743 Stop Switch 24731
Injection Pump 32748 Tank, Coolant Recovery 24977
Injection Hardware Kit 33094 Thermostat 24960
Injector Nozzle 32744 Thermostat Mounting Gasket 33373
Injector Return Line 32745 Valve Cover Gasket 32639
Isolators, Front 15238 Voltmeter 37605
Isolators, Rear 15239 Water Temperature Meter 37601
Manual, Operator 39685 Water Temperature Sender 35109
Manual, Parts List 40000 Water Temperature Switch 39550
Manual, Technical 40485 Water Inj. Exhaust Elbow 45 38760
Oil Pressure Switch 37323 Water Inj. Exhaust Elbow 90

Oil Pressure Meter 37603 Zinc 11885

Oil Pressure Sender 24132




25.0 WTA/WMF Diesel Generator
Fast Moving Parts List

Description Part # Description Part #
Alternator 24684 Oil Pressure Sender 33348
Belt, Sea Water Pump 16446 Panel, Genset Control 24873
Belt, STD Alternator 32977 Panel, Remote Stop/Start 24943
Circuit Breaker 24683 Preheat & Start Switch 24732
Diode 43649 Pump, Fresh Water 32711
Dipstick 32646 Pump, Mounting Gasket 32712
Electronic Voltage Regulator 30257 Pump, Rebuild Kit N/A

Emergency Stop Switch 33259 Pump, Sea Water 13353
Exhaust Temperature Switch 32923 Pump, Mounting Gasket N/A

Filter, Lube Oil 40154 Pump, Impeller Kit 11907
Filter, Fuel Oil 24363 Pump, Repair Kit 33329
Filter, Electric Lift 30548 Pump, Seal 14774
Gasket, Head 32716 Pump, Fuel Lift 39275
Gasket, Oil Pan 32716 Rectifier 43649
Gasket Set, Upper 32555 Remote Lube Oil Filter 32973
Gasket Set, Complete 32556 Silencer, Air Intake 37450
Glow plug 24353 Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off 23041
Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin 30760 Solenoid, Preheat 24639
Heat Exchanger 36889 Spare Parts Kit A 32557
Heat Exchanger End Cap 22850 Spare Parts Kit B 32558
Heat Exchanger Gasket 22851 Starter Motor 23953
Injector 32743 Starter Solenoid 23338
Injection Pump 32729 Stop Switch 24731
Injection Hardware Kit 33094 Tank, Coolant Recovery 24977
Injector Nozzle 32744 Thermostat 24690
Injector Return Line 20950 Thermostat Mounting Gasket 33373
Isolators, Front 15239 Valve Cover Gasket 24343
Isolators, Rear 15239 Voltmeter 23090
Manual, Operator 33533 Water Temperature Meter 37601
Manual, Parts List 33620 Water Temperature Sender 35109
Manual, Technical 33355 Water Temperature Switch 39550
Oil Pressure Switch 37323 Water Inj. Exhaust Elbow 45 33067

Oil Pressure Meter 24133 Zinc 11885




32.0 BED

Fast Moving Parts List

Description
Alternator

Belt, Sea Water Pump
Belt, STD Alternator
Circuit Breaker

Diode

Dipstick

Electronic Voltage Regulator

Emergency Stop Switch

Exhaust Temperature Switch

Filter, Lube OiIl

Filter, Fuel Oll

Filter, Electric Lift
Gasket, Head

Gasket, Oil Pan

Gasket Set, Upper
Glow plug

Heater, Air Intake
Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin
Heat Exchanger

Heat Exchanger End Cap
Heat Exchanger Gasket
Injector

Injection Pump

Injection Hardware Kit
Injector Nozzle

Injector Return Line
Isolators, Front
Isolators, Rear

Manual, Operator
Manual, Parts List
Manual, Technical

Oil Pressure Switch

Oil Pressure Meter

Oil Pressure Sender

Part #
24684
13810
32544
24683
39666
32759
39640
33259
32923
40154
24363
30548
32818
32790

24353
40368
30760
39230
22850
22851
24563
32894
33095
24565

39837

37323
37603
24132

Description

Panel, Genset Control
Panel, Remote Stop/Start
Preheat & Start Switch
Pump, Fresh Water
Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Rebuild Kit
Pump, Sea Water
Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Impeller Kit
Pump, Repair Kit

Pump, Seal

Pump, Fuel Lift
Rectifier

Remote Lube Oil Filter
Silencer, Air Intake
Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off
Solenoid, Preheat
Spare Parts Kit A

Spare Parts Kit B
Starter Motor

Starter Solenoid

Stop Switch

Tank, Coolant Recovery
Thermostat

Thermostat Mounting Gasket

Valve Cover Gasket
Voltmeter

Water Temperature Meter
Water Temperature Sender
Water Temperature Switch
Water Inj. Exhaust Elbow 45
Water Inj. Exhaust Elbow 90
Zinc

Part #
36539
24943
24732
32711
40363
N/A
38445
N/A
11907
33329
14774
39475
N/A
32973
37782
24338
24639
39945
40405
38384
39523
24731
24977
32872
38225
32755
37605
37601
35109
39550
38760

11885




32.0 BEDA Diesel Generator
Fast Moving Parts List

Description
Alternator

Belt, Sea Water Pump
Belt, STD Alternator
Circuit Breaker

Diode

Dipstick

Electronic Voltage Regulator

Emergency Stop Switch

Exhaust Temperature Switch

Filter, Lube Oill

Filter, Fuel Oil

Filter, Electric Lift
Gasket, Head

Gasket, Oil Pan

Gasket Set, Upper
Gasket Set, Complete
Heater, Air Intake
Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin
Heat Exchanger

Heat Exchanger End Cap
Heat Exchanger Gasket
Injector

Injection Pump

Injection Hardware Kit
Injector Nozzle

Injector Return Line
Isolators, Front
Isolators, Rear

Manual, Operator
Manual, Parts List
Manual, Technical

Oil Pressure Switch

Oil Pressure Meter

Oil Pressure Sender

Part #
24684
13810
32544
24683
39666
32759
39640
33259
32923
40154
14776
30548
32818
32790

40368
30760
39230
22850
22851
24563
32894
33095
24565

301136
15239
39837

37323
37603
24132

Description

Panel, Genset Control
Panel, Remote Stop/Start
Preheat & Start Switch
Pump, Fresh Water
Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Rebuild Kit
Pump, Sea Water
Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Impeller Kit
Pump, Repair Kit

Pump, Seal

Pump, Fuel Lift
Rectifier

Remote Lube Oil Filter
Silencer, Air Intake
Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off
Solenoid, Preheat
Spare Parts Kit A

Spare Parts Kit B
Starter Motor

Starter Solenoid

Stop Switch

Tank, Coolant Recovery
Thermostat

Thermostat Mounting Gasket

Valve Cover Gasket
Voltmeter

Water Temperature Meter
Water Temperature Sender
Water Temperature Switch
Water Inj. Exhaust Elbow 45
Water Inj. Exhaust Elbow 90
Zinc

Part #
36539
24943
24732
40362
40363
N/A
38445
N/A
11907
33329
14774
41443
N/A
32973
37782
24338
24639
40387
40388
38384
39523
24731
24977
32872
38225
32755
37605
37601
35109
39550
38760

11885




32.0 BEDB Diesel Generator:
Fast Moving Parts List

Description Part # Description Part #
Alternator 24684 Panel, Genset Control 36539
Belt, Sea Water Pump 13810 Panel, Remote Stop/Start 24943
Belt, STD Alternator 32544 Preheat & Start Switch 24732
Circuit Breaker 24683 Pump, Fresh Water 32711
Diode 39666 Pump, Mounting Gasket 32712
Dipstick 32759 Pump, Rebuild Kit N/A
Electronic Voltage Regulator 39640 Pump, Sea Water 38445
Emergency Stop Switch 33259 Pump, Mounting Gasket N/A
Exhaust Temperature Switch 32923 Pump, Impeller Kit 11907
Filter, Lube OiIl 40154 Pump, Repair Kit 33329
Filter, Fuel Qll 24363 Pump, Seal 14774
Filter, Electric Lift 30548 Pump, Fuel Lift 39275
Gasket, Head 32818 Rectifier N/A
Gasket, Oil Pan 32790 Remote Lube Oil Filter 32973
Gasket Set, Upper Silencer, Air Intake 37782
Glow plug 24353 Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off 24338
Heater, Air Intake 40368 Solenoid, Preheat 24639
Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin 30760 Spare Parts Kit A 39945
Heat Exchanger 39230 Spare Parts Kit B 40741
Heat Exchanger End Cap 22850 Starter Motor 38384
Heat Exchanger Gasket 22851 Starter Solenoid 39523
Injector 24563 Stop Switch 24731
Injection Pump 32894 Tank, Coolant Recovery 24977
Injection Hardware Kit 33095 Thermostat 32872
Injector Nozzle 24565 Thermostat Mounting Gasket 38225
Injector Return Line Valve Cover Gasket 32755
Isolators, Front Voltmeter 37605
Isolators, Rear Water Temperature Meter 37601
Manual, Operator 39837 Water Temperature Sender 35109
Manual, Parts List Water Temperature Switch 39550
Manual, Technical Water Inj. Exhaust Elbow 45 38760
Oil Pressure Switch 37323 Water Inj. Exhaust Elbow 90

Oil Pressure Meter 37603 Zinc 11885

Oil Pressure Sender 24132




32.0 WTA/WMF
Fast Moving Parts List

Description Part # Description Part #
Alternator 24684 Oil Pressure Sender 33348
Belt, Sea Water Pump 11400 Panel, Genset Control 24873
Belt, STD Alternator 32544 Panel, Remote Stop/Start 24943
Circuit Breaker 24683 Preheat & Start Switch 24732
Diode 43649 Pump, Fresh Water 32895
Dipstick 32759 Pump, Mounting Gasket 32855
Electronic Voltage Regulator 30257 Pump, Rebuild Kit N/A

Emergency Stop Switch 33259 Pump, Sea Water 13353
Exhaust Temperature Switch 32923 Pump, Mounting Gasket N/A

Filter, Lube Oil 32874 Pump, Impeller Kit 11907
Filter, Fuel Oil 24363 Pump, Repair Kit 33329
Filter, Electric Lift 30548 Pump, Seal 14774
Gasket, Head 32818 Pump, Fuel Lift 39275
Gasket, Oil Pan 32790 Rectifier 43649
Gasket Set, Upper 32559 Remote Lube Oil Filter 32973
Gasket Set, Complete 32560 Silencer, Air Intake 32164
Glow plug 24353 Solenoid, Fuel Shut Off 23041
Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin 30760 Solenoid, Preheat 24639
Heat Exchanger 36890 Spare Parts Kit A 32561
Heat Exchanger End Cap 33299 Spare Parts Kit B 32562
Heat Exchanger Gasket 33000 Starter Motor 31226
Injector 24563 Starter Solenoid 23338
Injection Pump 32808 Stop Switch 24731
Injection Hardware Kit 33095 Tank, Coolant Recovery 24977
Injector Nozzle 24565 Thermostat 32872
Injector Return Line 20950 Thermostat Mounting Gasket 32153
Isolators, Front 15239 Valve Cover Gasket 32755
Isolators, Rear 15239 Voltmeter 23090
Manual, Operator 33533 Water Temperature Meter 37601
Manual, Parts List 33620 Water Temperature Sender 35109
Manual, Technical 33355 Water Temperature Switch 39550
Oil Pressure Switch 37323 Water Inj. Exhaust Elbow 45 33531

Oil Pressure Meter 24133 Zinc 11885



Century Series Diesel Generators:

Fast Moving Parts List

Description

Alternator, 12V 50A-24V 42A

Alternator, 24V 42A
Belt, Guard

Belt, Water Pump - Alternator

Circuit Breaker 20A 12VDC
Circuit Breaker 10A 24VDC

Dipstick

Emergency Stop Switch

Exhaust Temperature Switch

Filter, Air

Filter, Fuel Oll

Filter, Lube OiIl

Fuse 8 AMP

Gasket, Head

Gasket, Oil Pan

Gasket Set, Upper
Gasket Set, Complete
Glow plug

Harness Ext 15 Pin 15'-30'
Harness 15 FT. EXT 8 Pin
Harness 15 FT. EXT 4 Pin
Heat Exchanger

Heat Exchanger O-Ring
Heat Exchanger End Cap
Heat Exchanger Gasket
Hour meter

Injector

Injection Pump

Injection Hardware Kit
Injector Nozzle

Injector Return Line

Isolator, Front
Isolators, Rear

Manual, Operator

Manual, Technical

Qil Cooler
Oil Pressure Switch #5

Qil Pressure Switch #10

Oil Pressure Meter 12V
Oil Pressure Meter 24V

4 Cyl
39139
38530
44044
44385
24683
20946

43577

33259
32923
43930
46140
44995
33769

45444

45124
44347
30760
36557
44791
44131
42053
42054
36192

40513
40512

45139

36650
37323

11552

35110
42157

6 Cyl

46146
44998

45445

44799

44792

42159

40513
40513

Description

Oil Pressure Sender 12V
Oil Pressure Sender 24V
Panel Kit, Admiral 12V
Panel Kit, Admiral 24V
Panel, Genset Control 12V
Panel, Genset Control 24V
Panel, Remote Start/Stop 15
Pin

Pump, Fresh Water

Pump, Mounting Gasket
Pump, Rebuild Kit

Pump, Sea Water

Pump, Mounting O-Ring
Pump, Impeller Kit

Pump, Repair Kit

Remote Lube Oil Filter
Solenoid, Fuel Control 12V
Solenoid, Fuel Control 24V
Solenoid, Fuel Stop 12V
Solenoid, Fuel Stop 24V
Solenoid, Preheat 12V
Solenoid, Preheat 24V
Spare Parts Kit A

Spare Parts Kit B

Starter Motor 12V-24V
Switch, Preheat & Start
Switch, Stop

Tachometer, Admiral Panel
Tank, Coolant Recovery
Thermostat

Thermostat Mounting Gasket
Valve Cover Gasket

Voltage Regulator
Voltmeter

Water Temperature Meter 12V-
24V

Water Temperature Meter 12V-
24V

Water Temperature Switch
Water Inj. Exhaust Elbow Turbo

Water Inj. Exhaust Elbow Nat.
Asp.

Wiring Harness
Zinc

4 Cyl
24132
42161
36842
46637
36539
42162

44336

43514
44183

44995
303007
39746
45561
45562
24639
22249

43472
24732
24731
39826
24977
45486
42042

35111
35108

42158

39550
44493

44495

44782
11885

6 Cyl

44998

39417

42156
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